Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=Intercercles Hommes Div |
Location=Bertrix, Centre sportif
Date=15/05/2016
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

MeetManager software version= 2010u

Saut a la perche

Heat:1
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2906
3019
3450
3439
2907
681

3090
6573
3159
2916
7113
2731
3339
1227
3006

Time=18:19:56

Sen H Time :17:22

Nolf Maxime
Vanhees Laurent
Nutte Matthias
Pierre Steve
Fraselle Fabien
Genet Denis

Simar Floryan
Reip Guillaume
Duroisin Michael
Flevaris Anthony
Zgajewski Corentin
Somme Pierre
Guillaume Pierre
Parisis Jean Loup
Zgajewski Emilien
Debouck Benjamin

Lancer du javelot 800g Sen H Time :14:55

Heat:1
1 3371
2 7133
3 6770
4 3430
5 752
6 2868
7 608
8 6976
9 2905
10 2760
11 2999
12 3427
13 2875
14 6372
15 6224

400m haies 0,914m

Heat:1
1 659
2 927
3 2922
4 3321
5 3265
6 3427

Debecker Vincent
Hurduc Romeo
Delogne Didier
Rivez Nicolas
Body Valentin
Crespeigne Romain
Bossier Tim

Cheval Benoit
Latour Pierre
Doucy Gaston
Michel Maxime
Dulieu Thomas
Deblaer Thibault
Devel Philippe
Lepenne Gian Francesco

Sen H Time :14:21

Snyders Camille
Colquhoun Timote
Durant Mathieu
Lucion Alexandre
Martin Edwin
Dulieu Thomas
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RIWA
WACO
DS
BBS
BBS
WACO
HF

HF
RIWA
CRAC
ACLO
CRAC
UAC
DS
ACLO
UAC

RIWA
DS
BBS
UAC
BBS
CRAC
RIWA
DS
WACO
UAC
ACLO
HF
CRAC
HF
ACLO

WACO
DS
CRAC
ACLO
UAC
HF

4.60
4.30
3.90
3.50
3.50
3.20
3.20
3.00
2.80
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
1.75
1.75
1.75

48.06
44.42
42.73
40.39
38.39
37.52
36.40
34.44
34.12
33.26
32.24
28.89
26.91
20.87
14.16

58.80
60.64
60.92
61.73
64.74
65.42
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400m haies 0,914m
Heat:2
1 633
3339
3 761
3431

400m haies 0,914m
Heat:3

657
3242
3078
849
2658

DB W~

Saut en hauteur
Heat:1

2978
3031
2918
3052
716
3444
741
678
1356
10 1216
11 2730
12 3447
13 1500
13 1593
15 3431
16 1399
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800 metres

Heat:1

2712
2694
703
2999
2932
2661
820
693
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800 metres

Heat:2

2691
3243
3024
3355

AW~

Sen H Time :14:21

Bodart Robin
Parisis Jean Loup
Descamps Nicolas
Dare Lucas

Sen H Time :14:21

Rongy Nicolas

Laurent Martin

Vanden Bogaerde Laurent
Aromatario Gianni
Fraselle Simon

Sen H Time :15:51

Ponsard Francois
Carmoy Thomas
Zgajewski Mederic
Schlag Youri
Dupriez Gregoire
Dasnois Wenceslas
Nolf Maxime
Gillet Laurent
Gilliaux Noa
Lohoues Nathan®
Mommaerts Guilian
Dramaix Aymerick
Marechal Quentin
Bruart Antoine
Dare Lucas

Andre Matys

Sen H Time :14:34

Noel Adrien

Van Cauwenberghe Dylan
Azzouz Souhaib

Michel Maxime

Mathurin Ronan

Wanlin Sebastien

Pierard Ralph

Bierberg Anthony

Sen H Time :14:34

De Cock Damien
Leyon Robin
Joris Nicolas
Patinet Cyril
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BBS
DS
RIWA
UAC

WACO
HF
RIWA
CRAC
BBS

BBS
CRAC
ACLO
RIWA
WACO
BBS
RIWA
HF
WACO
CRAC
UAC
DS

HF
ACLO
UAC
DS

WACO
DS
RIWA
ACLO
UAC
BBS
CRAC
HF

DS
HF
WACO
CRAC

58.09
62.30
64.59
DIS

63.00
63.09
64.80
65.42
65.52

1.85
1.80
1.80
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.20

1:59.25
1:59.95
2:00.90
2:01.73
2:02.99
2:04.48
2:06.21
2:09.19

1:59.59
1:59.94
2:02.18
2:09.12
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0 3 ON

3004
6181
1309
2917

Holm Boris
Gobert Benoit
Copine Nicolas
Michel Justin

Lancer du poids 7,260kg Sen H Time :15:43

Heat:1

400 metres

Heat:1

400 metres

Heat:2

400 metres

Heat:3
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6963
740

2632
7133
2619
2907
7155
7132
6917
6595
2776
7135
3430
3109
7066
6137

715
3155
1217
3108
2916
752

3029
3091
842
607
2688

3156
3336
2976
6365
3202

Guillaume Alain

Stas Nathan

Deltenre Thomas
Hurduc Romeo
Mairesse Olivier

Genet Denis

Adam Christophe
Baton Stephane
Henrotin Joel
Lempereur Jean Michel
Tempels Simon

Tenret Henri

Rivez Nicolas

Bacq Thibault
Maschietto Marc

Van den Abeele Sebastian

Sen H Time :14:57

Thiry Jean

Kumps Ayele
Dehout Floran
Halleux Lionel
Zgajewski Corentin
Body Valentin

Sen H Time :14:57

Jacquemin Julian
Reip Hugo

Bukuru Magloire
Roch Michael
Delcambre Maxime

Sen H Time :14:57

Vincent Olivier
Modolo Felix
Arnould Mathias
Blanchart Samuel
Bruyere Pierre
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67
01
00

76
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69
89
91
77
77
72
64
96
57
81
88
66
70

97
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01
00
00
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97
87
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00
99
72
99

RIWA
UAC
BBS
ACLO

BBS
RIWA
CRAC
DS
RIWA
WACO
BBS
DS
WACO
UAC
HF
CRAC
UAC
ACLO
HF
ACLO

WACO
UAC
CRAC
RIWA
ACLO
BBS

WACO
HF
CRAC
RIWA
DS

UAC
HF
BBS
DS
ACLO

2:14.16
2:17.36
2:18.93
2:20.91

14.44
13.36
13.09
11.61
11.22
10.61
10.53
10.43
10.34
10.11
9.33
9.18
8.80
8.32
8.03
5.65

51.33
51.79
52.21
53.39
56.82
57.47

52.38
55.10
56.13
57.66
59.81

52.55
53.55
56.29
57.96
59.35
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100 metres
Wind : -1.1

Heat:1

100 metres
Heat:2

100 metres
Heat:3

1500 metres

Heat:1

Lancer du disque 2,000kg Sen H Time :17:16

Heat:1
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656
3084
872
743
1412
869

651

3390
2799
3196
1593

654
2871
3313
3465
597

928

679

2710
2863
3105
2609
2973
6308
3017
3075
3006
2716
3065
3202
3246
6516

6963
2659
740

7134
2632
3371

Sen H Time :15:12

Snyders Antoine
Rositano Theo
Wimlot Hadrien
Vlassakoudis Yannick
Wanson Alix

Delattre Louis

Sen H Time :15:12
Wind : -0.4

Andre Adam
Otjacques Romain®
Baro Olivier
Tasiaux Quentin
Bruart Antoine

Sen H Time :15:12
Wind : -1.3

Renard Victor
Gnonsian Allan
Scheunders Guillaume
Paulo Changani Gloire
Baufayt Thomas

Sen H Time :15:36

Audah Ziad

Celis Julien

Noel Enzo

Renard Arnaud
Broze Jean

Nihoul Simon
Collin Thomas
Sarnelli Raphael
Lombardo Luca
Falmagne Christophe
Debouck Benjamin
Bazin Mike
Volders Massimo
Bruyere Pierre

Van Diest Jonas
Houdart Pierre

Guillaume Alain
Parisse Arnaud
Stas Nathan
Baton Jerome
Deltenre Thomas
Debecker Vincent
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98
02
98
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99
93
99
01

98
95
96
99
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98
95
85
99
95
85
76
00
99
88
93
00
99
00
78

76
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78
90
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WACO
CRAC
ACLO
UAC
HF

DS

DS
BBS
RIWA
UAC
ACLO

WACO
RIWA
BBS
HF
CRAC

RIWA
HF
WACO
WACO
RIWA
CRAC
BBS
DS

DS
BBS
UAC
CRAC
HF
ACLO
UAC
ACLO

BBS
BBS
RIWA
DS
CRAC
RIWA

11.17
11.37
11.37
11.97
12.25
13.09

11.67
11.69
11.76
12.30
13.76

11.59
11.78
11.79
11.88
11.89

3:56.85
4:00.79
4:04.26
4:12.17
4:13.72
4:17.45
4:19.57
4:22.39
4:29.48
4:30.67
4:33.71
4:34.28
4:35.71
4:50.25
4:52.44
5:00.49

41.35
39.49
38.18
33.65
32.35
31.11
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7 3143 Gilliard Guillaume

8 2731 Guillaume Pierre

9 7132 Baton Stephane

10 6917 Henrotin Joel

11 6595 Lempereur Jean Michel

12 2776 Tempels Simon

13 2905 Latour Pierre

14 7066 Maschietto Marc

15 6224 Lepenne Gian Francesco

16 6516 Houdart Pierre
110m haies 1,067m Sen H Time :16:24
Heat:1 Wind:-2.4

1 678  Gillet Laurent

2 3439 Fraselle Fabien

3 6976 Cheval Benoit

4 3265 Martin Edwin

2619

110m haies 1,067m

Heat:2
1 633
2 2868
3 739
4 657

110m haies 1,067m

Heat:3  Wind : -2.1
1 716
2 681
3 2760

Saut en longueur
Heat:1

1 3052
2 3390
3 2730
4 739
5 2918
6 2978
7 1412
8 3219

3447
10 2906
11 3156
12 2922
13 3025

Mairesse Olivier

Sen H Time :16:24

Wind : -2.5

Bodart Robin
Crespeigne Romain
Dallemagne Dorsan
Rongy Nicolas

Sen H Time :16:24

Dupriez Gregoire
Simar Floryan
Doucy Gaston

Sen H Time :17:10

Schlag Youri

Otjacques Romain®
Mommaerts Guilian
Dallemagne Dorsan

Zgajewski Mederic
Ponsard Francois
Wanson Alix
Klinkenberg Quentin
Dramaix Aymerick
Vanhees Laurent
Vincent Olivier

Durant Mathieu
Jacques Francois

96
83
77
72
64
96
90
66
72
78

98
81
70
92
89

97
92
98
97

97
98
92

94
99
94
98

99
99
02
99
94
89
89

96
99

CRAC
UAC
DS
WACO
UAC
HF
WACO
HF
ACLO
ACLO

HF
BBS
DS
UAC
RIWA

BBS
CRAC
RIWA
WACO

WACO
HF
UAC

RIWA
BBS
UAC
RIWA

ACLO
BBS
HF

HF

DS
WACO
UAC

CRAC
WACO

30.85
29.90
29.05
28.54
28.30
26.10
25.03
24.32
12.75
11.62

17.37
18.83
20.82
23.19
DIS

16.43
16.75
16.92
16.98

18.84
18.84
24.88

6.52
6.28
6.05
6.03
5.98m
591
5.74m
5.90
5.83m
5.82
5.78m
5.75
5.62
5.60
5.09m
5.59
5.39
5.33

+1.5
+1.1
+1.4
+3.0
1.6

+3.7
1.1

+2.6
1.8

+2.2
1.9

+0.8
+1.9
+2.1
2.0

+0.9
+1.7
+1.7
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14 869  Delattre Louis

15 1216 Lohoues Nathan®
16 1227 Zgajewski Emilien

200 metres Sen H Time :16:17
Heat:1 Wind: -3.1

1 3084 Rositano Theo

2 656  Snyders Antoine

3 3313 Scheunders Guillaume

4 651  Andre Adam

5 2871 Gnonsian Allan

6 3219 Klinkenberg Quentin
200 metres Sen H Time :16:17

Heat:2  Wind: -2.1

1 659  Snyders Camille
2 872  Wimlot Hadrien
3 3155 Kumps Ayele
4 3465 Paulo Changani Gloire
5 3019 Nutte Matthias
200 metres Sen H Time :16:17

Heat:3 Wind:-2.3

2799 Baro Olivier

3109 Bacq Thibault

597  Baufayt Thomas

743  Vlassakoudis Yannick
3400 Leonard Nicolas

DN AW N —

5000 metres Sen H Time :17:02
Heat:1

2742 Thonon Regis

2824 Gallo Christoph
3195 Vandiest Thomas
2692 Doison Gregoire
2818 Fintolini Dorian
6372 Devel Philippe

2899 Fortin Yohan

3295 Monfils Thomas
6702 Eriche Patrice

2739 Bourdji Sabri

6278 Dutrifoy Alexandre
6485 Coniglio Lorenzo
6121 Oubouskour Brahim
6137 Van den Abecle Sebastian
2960 Magis Alvaric

3321 Lucion Alexandre
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99
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95
99
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00

93
88
97
98
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87
&9
&3
95
93
75
88
92
71
82
73
71
70
70
88
90

DS

CRAC
ACLO

CRAC
WACO
BBS
DS
RIWA
HF

WACO
ACLO
UAC
HF

DS

RIWA
ACLO
CRAC
UAC
BBS

WACO
HF
RIWA
DS
WACO
HF
BBS
CRAC
BBS
DS
UAC
UAC
CRAC
ACLO
RIWA
ACLO

531 +24
5.30m 2.0

517 +1.1
429 +1.3

22.77
22.82
23.80
23.82
23.89
25.67

22.58
23.53
23.66
24.53
26.16

24.00
24.38
24.65
24.86
25.41

14:52.2
15:10.7
15:12.2
15:14.9
15:30.1
15:36.7
15:48.0
15:56.5
16:15.7
16:23.4
16:43.5
16:47.3
17:15.0
17:20.4
17:44.5
17:58.9
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100 metres

Heat:1 Wind : 0.0
1 1399
2 6573

800 metres

Heat:1
1 2657
2 2760
3 1246
4 6181
5 1698
6 2881
7 3430
8 3006
9 3300
10 6483

Sen H 100 m hors match Time :16:50

Andre Matys
Duroisin Michael

Sen H 800m hors match Time :17:05

Lamotte Quentin
Doucy Gaston
Mathurin Aurian
Gobert Benoit

Koch Noe

El Moutaani Mohamed
Rivez Nicolas
Debouck Benjamin
Gillet Pierre Yves

Debouck Yves

02
70

90

92

02

67

01

00

81

88

92

60

DS
RIWA

BBS

UAC

UAC

UAC

BBS

DS

UAC

UAC

UAC

UAC

13.76
14.29

2:24.57

2:29.32

2:32.10

2:32.18

2:33.42

2:34.27

2:35.26

2:58.01

2:58.21

4:08.26



4 x 100 metres
Heat:1
1

4 x 100 metres
Heat:2
1

1412
3219
681

3465

3196
3155
743

2761

1834
3447
3019
651

2916
1227
1593
3109

654
659
656
657

2619
3052
2871
2799

3400
3313
633

3390

3084

Sen H Time :18:10

HF
Wanson Alix 02
Klinkenberg Quentin
Simar Floryan 98
Paulo Changani Gloire

UAC
Tasiaux Quentin
Kumps Ayele
Vlassakoudis Yannick
Meulemans Pascal

DS
Issaoui Atef®
Dramaix Aymerick
Nutte Matthias
Andre Adam

ACLO
Zgajewski Corentin
Zgajewski Emilien
Bruart Antoine
Bacq Thibault

Sen H Time :18:10

WACO
Renard Victor 98
Snyders Camille
Snyders Antoine
Rongy Nicolas

RIWA
Mairesse Olivier
Schlag Youri
Gnonsian Allan
Baro Olivier

BBS
Leonard Nicolas
Scheunders Guillaume
Bodart Robin
Otjacques Romain®

CRAC
Rositano Theo

99

99

99
94
98
83

02
94
00
98

00
02
01
88

97
97
97

&9
94
95
93

99
96
97
99

99

46.56

46.94

48.25

DIS

43.72

44.01

44.92

45.23

9

7

5

18

15

13
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1217
597
2868

4 x 400 metres
Heat:1
1
3091
3336
3243
679

3121
2932
3156
3431

927

3339
6308
2694

2918
3202
3321
2999

4 x 400 metres
Heat:2
1
3024
715
3029
2712

703
928
3105
739

3355
2769
820

2716

Dehout Floran
Baufayt Thomas
Crespeigne Romain

Sen H Time :18:18

HF
Reip Hugo
Modolo Felix
Leyon Robin
Celis Julien

UAC
Tack Pierre
Mathurin Ronan
Vincent Olivier
Dare Lucas

DS
Colquhoun Timote
Parisis Jean Loup
Sarnelli Raphael
Van Cauwenberghe Dylan

ACLO
Zgajewski Mederic
Bruyere Pierre
Lucion Alexandre
Michel Maxime

Sen H Time :18:18

WACO
Joris Nicolas
Thiry Jean
Jacquemin Julian
Noel Adrien

RIWA
Azzouz Souhaib
Audah Ziad
Broze Jean
Dallemagne Dorsan

CRAC
Patinet Cyril
Fevrier Thomas
Pierard Ralph
Bazin Mike

BBS

01
97
92

99
00
89
98

99
00
&9
91

97
93
76
92

99
99
90
92

99
97
99
95

98
98
99
98

99
95
97
93

3:33.99

3:36.78

3:42.54

DIS

3:32.26

3:32.77

3:36.80

3:47.34
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2978
2976
752

2661

Ponsard Francois
Arnould Mathias
Body Valentin

Wanlin Sebastien

99
99
98
81



